Data Sheet
1
Product Overview
ACX Series Universal Access
Routers bring operational
intelligence to the access and
aggregation layers, providing
the option to deploy Ethernet

6
Data SheetACX Series Universal Access Routers
Ordering Information
Model Number Name
ACX500-AC ACX500 indoor unit 2x1GbE (SFP) + 4x1GbE
(combo) with single AC PS, 1 U, temperature
hardened, passive cooling, rack mounting
options, PoE support, Junos OS
ACX500-DC ACX500 indoor unit 2x1GbE (SFP) + 4x1GbE
(combo) with single DC PS, 1 U, temperature
hardened, passive cooling, rack mounting
options, PoE support, Junos OS
ACX500-O-AC ACX500 outdoor unit 3x1GbE (SFP) +
3x1GbE (Cu) with single AC PS, IP65
complaint for outdoor installation, pole/wall
mounting options, no Power over Ethernet
(PoE) support, Junos OS
ACX500-O-DC ACX500 outdoor unit 3x1GbE (SFP) +
3x1GbE (Cu) with single DC PS, IP65
complaint for outdoor installation, pole/wall
mounting options, no PoE support, Junos OS
ACX500-O-POE-AC ACX500 outdoor unit 3x1GbE (SFP) +
3x1GbE (Cu) with single AC PS, IP65
complaint for outdoor installation, pole/wall
mounting options, PoE support, Junos OS
ACX500-O-POE-DC ACX500 outdoor unit 3x1GbE (SFP) +
3x1GbE (Cu) with single DC PS, IP65
complaint for outdoor installation, pole/wall
mounting options, PoE support, Junos OS
ACX500-LIC-GPS ACX500 license to activate GPS receiver
ACX500-LIC-SEC ACX500 license to activate IPsec and NAT
features
ACX1000-DC ACX1000 unit, 8xT1/E1, 8xGbE copper,
4xGbE combination (copper or SFP), 1 U,
ETSI 300, dual feed DC power, temperature